Saturday, October 21, 2023

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Ranger Dan
Sunflower Kid
Lucky Frog
Pilgrim Joe

May B Knott
Suttie

Jagged Rock
Frank Buckshot
Pickpocket Kate
Papa Oso
Deadwood Miner

Total Shooters 11
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

October 21, 2023 Wild Bunch
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WBMM
WBO
WBMM
WBMM
WBML
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBML
WBO
WBMM
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12:39:11 PM

Stagell

35.48
42.77
41.84
54.34
48.92
30.11
43.45
63.67
55.92
75.03
87.65

Stagel2

35.39
56.49
64.05
46.00
52.82
44.63
68.60
63.64
57.44
53.98
107.86

Stagel3

32.80
41.92
39.59
38.38
52.70
71.01
67.55
36.19
85.96
61.88
81.98

Stagel4d

31.38
49.88
43.79
56.93
59.76
42.93
45.34
51.68
53.19
72.47
77.60

Shoot Date:

Stagel5

37.34
44.63
62.21
63.31
64.42
97.08
61.64
87.74
60.63
54.98
86.19

10/21/2023

Final

Time
172.39
235.69
251.48
258.96
278.62
285.76
286.58
302.92
313.14
318.34
441.28



